CAPITAL PUNISHMENT
DOOKIE BLAYLOCKS
BAILEY BUNCH
RAGS TO SWISHES
JUNGLELAND
BERNIE'S TUNE
SLAMMIN DUCKS
SAMUT PICKLES
DARKSIDE

4 POINT PLAY
REVOLUTION
CHANGE AGENTS

Playoff Pool

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE
4TH PLACE

TRANS
$10
$5
$15
$15
$0
$15
$5
$10
$10
$10
$0
$5

$2,680

$1,340
$750
$402
$188

$100

PAID
$550
$500
$550
$550
$550
$550
$550
$550
$550
$550
$550
$590

BALANCE
$185
$140
$180
$180
$195
$180
$190
$185
$185
$185
$195
$220



