	TRANS	PAID	BALANCE
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT	\$10	\$550	\$185
DOOKIE BLAYLOCKS	\$5	\$500	\$140
BAILEY BUNCH	\$15	\$550	\$180
RAGS TO SWISHES	\$15	\$550	\$180
JUNGLELAND	\$0	\$550	\$195
BERNIE'S TUNE	\$15	\$550	\$180
SLAMMIN DUCKS	\$5	\$550	\$190
SAMUT PICKLES	\$10	\$550	\$185
DARKSIDE	\$10	\$550	\$185
4 POINT PLAY	\$10	\$550	\$185
REVOLUTION	\$0	\$550	\$195
CHANGE AGENTS	\$5	\$590	\$220
Playoff Pool	\$2,680		
1ST PLACE	\$1,340		
2ND PLACE	\$750		
3RD PLACE	\$402		
4TH PLACE	\$188		
	\$100		